Local Services

Electric Company
Gas Company

Cable/Internet Company

Garbage & Curbside Recycling

School District Office
Mail
Telephone Service

Water/Sewer Payments
and Address Changes

High Speed Internet

City of

t. Francis

Connexus Energy
Centerpoint
Midcontinent

Ace Disposal
Allied/Republic Services
East Central Sanitation
LePage &Sons

ISD # 15

US Post Office-St. Francis
Century Link

OPUS 21

Genesis - Toll Free

Local

Century Link

763-323-2600

612-321-4939

1-800-783-2356

763-427-3110

763-784-2104

763-689-2171

763-757-7100

763-753-7040

763-753-3435

1-800-244-1111

651-255-0980

1-888-383-8837

1-320-396-2990

1-800-244-1111



